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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. WHK 2352 BRAND Maria 1996 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg 1.    01:18:45 1.    01:18:47

2. 2. WHK 2305 LOIDL Katharina 1999 Pro Team Hotel Jakob/Tri Run Kuchl 2.    01:26:14 2.    01:26:22

3. 1. W30 2256 WAGENSONNER Franziska 1991 LV Deggendorf 3.    01:28:34 3.    01:28:38

4. 1. W45 2152 OTTES Martina 1978 TSV Tutzing 4.    01:29:12 4.    01:29:17

5. 1. W35 2092 ECKER Julia 1989 LAC Amateure Steyr 5.    01:29:58 5.    01:30:05

6. 1. W40 2209 STÖCKER Katja 1983 Team Icehouse e. V. 6.    01:32:14 6.    01:32:20

7. 3. WHK 2502 SCHMITT Isabelle 2004 LT SV Pfatter 7.    01:34:39 7.    01:34:43

8. 2. W40 2601 OBERNDORFER Christina 1981 LG Innviertel 8.    01:36:20 8.    01:36:26

9. 2. W30 2258 SPEIDEL Sarah 1993 9.    01:36:26 9.    01:36:44

10. 2. W35 2074 HAARMANN Daniela 1987 10.    01:37:12 10.    01:37:23

11. 3. W40 2277 KURZ Silvie 1981 FC Fürstenzell 11.    01:37:39 11.    01:37:50

12. 1. W50 2567 WÜRFL Heike 1971 SV Schwindegg 12.    01:38:55 12.    01:39:13

13. 2. W50 2583 PARKER Bianca 1972 Peppex Sports Team 14.    01:41:48 13.    01:42:11

14. 3. W50 2036 REINHARDT Anita 1972 ESV Amberg 13.    01:41:36 14.    01:42:35

15. 2. W45 2281 KRAUSE Petra 1976 SV Neukirchen/Inn 15.    01:43:13 15.    01:43:34

16. 4. W40 2577 HÄRTEL Isabel 1980 Peppex Sports Team 16.    01:43:36 16.    01:44:02

17. 5. W40 2151 RUEß Irene 1980 TSV Tutzing 18.    01:43:56 17.    01:44:10

18. 4. W50 2584 PUMBERGER Regina 1970 Peppex Sports Team 17.    01:43:50 18.    01:44:15

19. 6. W40 2299 NITZSCHE Anabel 1983 VfL Muschenheim 19.    01:44:35 19.    01:45:00

20. 3. W45 2438 PETERS Maria 1979 Zellertal Ultracycling 20.    01:45:45 20.    01:46:13

21. 4. WHK 2612 WUNDERLICH Alena 1995 21.    01:45:59 21.    01:46:53

22. 7. W40 2286 BARTSCH Andrea 1980 Running sisters 22.    01:46:26 22.    01:47:00

23. 5. WHK 2210 ERDMANN Alin 1996 23.    01:47:13 23.    01:47:40

24. 5. W50 2261 MAIER Susanne 1971 Sport Ruscher / Erdinger Active Team 25.    01:47:26 24.    01:47:41

25. 1. W55 2396 VOGL Petra 1967 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 24.    01:47:13 25.    01:48:07

26. 4. W45 2204 ROUTABOUL Laura 1975 FC Deutsche Post 26.    01:47:46 26.    01:48:28

27. 3. W30 2530 HARTMANN Lara 1992 Ski-Club Lauf 27.    01:48:55 27.    01:49:16

28. 1. WJU 20 2488 SEIDERER Anna 2005 28.    01:49:04 28.    01:49:36

29. 5. W45 2556 GOLDBRUNNER Doris 1979 LG Reisbach 29.    01:49:19 29.    01:49:43

30. 3. W35 2331 TOTTER Michaela 1989 TSV Detag Wernberg 30.    01:49:25 30.    01:49:54

31. 4. W30 2213 ZEHENTNER Kerstin 1992 32.    01:49:38 31.    01:50:01

32. 6. W50 2578 BAUER Sabine 1973 Peppex Sports Team 33.    01:49:58 32.    01:50:08

33. 2. W55 2250 GRAF Annemarie 1966 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 31.    01:49:37 33.    01:50:30

34. 4. W35 2555 GEHRMANN Franziska 1989 ESV Lok Zwickau 34.    01:51:17 34.    01:51:47

35. 8. W40 2493 DIETL Andrea 1980 Bayronman e.V. 35.    01:51:25 35.    01:52:16

36. 3. W55 2632 WALLNER Marianne 1967 CLR Sauwald Schwarzmüller 36.    01:51:40 36.    01:52:23

37. 9. W40 2547 MAILHAMMER Claudia 1981 SV Schwindegg 37.    01:51:42 37.    01:52:24

38. 5. W35 2537 MUSER Sylvia 1986 Lauftreff Saiga Hans 38.    01:51:57 38.    01:52:33

39. 10. W40 2287 EDER Anita 1982 Running sisters 41.    01:52:03 39.    01:52:37

40. 7. W50 2145 BACHMAIER Regine 1974 39.    01:52:01 40.    01:52:42

41. 5. W30 2319 EGRESI Livia 1990 44.    01:52:23 41.    01:52:45

42. 11. W40 2561 SCHRÖDER Karin 1983 Sportfreunde Burghöring 42.    01:52:03 42.    01:52:52

43. 4. W55 2238 KUNZE Kathrin 1969 Freunde der Stoppuhr Leipzig 45.    01:52:24 43.    01:52:53

44. 5. W55 2503 RIGLER Viera 1969 46.    01:52:30 44.    01:52:57

44. 12. W40 2552 HETZNER Simone 1984 S&F Osteopathie.Physiotherapie 40.    01:52:02 44.    01:52:57

46. 13. W40 2599 SCHÖPPL Melanie 1980 MS Kappl 43.    01:52:17 46.    01:53:01

47. 6. WHK 2338 PAUL Andrea 1996 47.    01:52:44 47.    01:53:12

48. 14. W40 2307 MAS CASELLAS Simone 1983 SV Dischingen 48.    01:52:58 48.    01:53:24

49. 8. W50 2591 ADLER Stephanie 1970 ASC Ulm 49.    01:53:18 49.    01:53:52

50. 6. W30 2012 HAIDER Stephanie 1991 LG Innviertel 50.    01:53:19 50.    01:53:59

51. 15. W40 2187 BOIDOL Teresa 1983 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 53.    01:54:03 51.    01:54:30

52. 7. WHK 2117 FLOTZINGER Martina 1995 52.    01:54:02 52.    01:54:33

53. 6. W45 2457 SICKERT Stephanie 1979 51.    01:53:44 53.    01:54:42

54. 16. W40 2027 GRAF Julia 1983 54.    01:54:11 54.    01:54:57

55. 7. W30 2441 PICHLER Alexandra 1992 55.    01:55:37 55.    01:55:47

56. 8. W30 2483 DOLL Nora 1993 56.    01:55:39 56.    01:56:11
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57. 1. WJU 18 2414 FESSL Theresa 2007 Lauftreff Saiga Hans 57.    01:55:44 57.    01:56:21

58. 6. W55 2275 STELZMÜLLER Roswitha 1965 58.    01:55:56 58.    01:56:27

59. 8. WHK 2526 DOLL Carla 1996 60.    01:56:12 59.    01:56:42

60. 9. WHK 2543 BAUER Ilona 2001 59.    01:56:05 60.    01:56:47

61. 7. W55 2240 BULLARD Alexandra 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 63.    01:56:44 61.    01:57:08

62. 6. W35 2541 WURSTBAUER Karin 1985 61.    01:56:32 62.    01:57:19

63. 7. W35 2593 LANG Martina 1986 Team Vegan 64.    01:56:50 63.    01:57:31

64. 1. W60 2311 CLAUDETE Maciel 1962 62.    01:56:40 64.    01:57:34

65. 7. W45 2155 MELNIK Simone 1976 66.    01:57:18 65.    01:57:41

66. 9. W30 2095 GÜRSTER Veronika 1993 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 65.    01:57:15 66.    01:57:49

67. 8. W35 2035 NAGL Anna 1989 68.    01:57:58 67.    01:58:08

68. 8. W45 2342 LIECHTY LYNCH Gretchen 1978 Bavaria SRTT 67.    01:57:45 68.    01:58:23

69. 10. WHK 2142 DAHM Annika 1997 Spectacular Speedy Spectacles 70.    01:58:10 69.    01:58:56

69. 10. WHK 2143 RAU Fiona 2003 Spectacular Speedy Spectacles 69.    01:58:10 69.    01:58:56

69. 10. WHK 2144 HRAZDIRA Madeleine 1998 Spectacular Speedy Spectacles 71.    01:58:10 69.    01:58:56

72. 8. W55 2550 GOYMANN Elke 1968 Run for fun, Tus Geretsried 73.    01:58:17 72.    01:59:03

73. 10. W30 2089 CABRIALES Valeria 1992 72.    01:58:14 73.    01:59:04

74. 13. WHK 2575 YEOM Kyeongmin 1999 76.    01:58:51 74.    01:59:13

75. 11. W30 2603 JENSEN Felicitas 1993 Pace Bakers 74.    01:58:41 75.    01:59:20

76. 12. W30 2347 HEINEMANN Verena 1994 JobaLaufTeam 75.    01:58:50 76.    01:59:41

77. 9. W50 2223 QUATEMBER Marianna 1971 78.    01:59:36 77.    01:59:45

78. 2. W60 2373 SCHIRL Gertraud 1962 77.    01:59:28 78.    02:00:12

79. 13. W30 2392 ZUKAN Dunja 1990 79.    02:00:07 79.    02:00:33

80. 14. WHK 2278 BALINT Ingrid 1998 80.    02:00:18 80.    02:00:36

81. 15. WHK 2501 SCHMITT Rita 2002 LT SV Pfatter 85.    02:01:03 81.    02:01:13

82. 3. W60 2496 PICHLER Marianne 1961 Union Goldwörth 82.    02:00:43 82.    02:01:14

83. 9. W35 2246 BARTA Agnes 1985 Thermen-Apotheke 81.    02:00:31 83.    02:01:16

84. 4. W60 2295 GÖSCHL Elisabeth 1960 84.    02:00:49 84.    02:01:25

85. 5. W60 2564 HOMANN Carmen 1963 83.    02:00:46 85.    02:01:33

86. 16. WHK 2462 LIEBL Katrin 1997 SVG Ruhstorf 86.    02:01:20 86.    02:01:54

87. 10. W50 2492 NOTTMEIER Susanne 1970 Bergvolk rennt 89.    02:02:22 87.    02:02:41

88. 11. W50 2296 HEISSLER Janka 1973 87.    02:01:58 88.    02:02:43

89. 17. W40 2368 CREMER Nadine 1981 Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV 88.    02:02:11 89.    02:02:59

90. 14. W30 2207 LACHNITT Ramona 1992 90.    02:03:06 90.    02:03:47

91. 9. W45 2020 DREXLER Stephanie 1975 TV Furth im Wald - Triathlon 94.    02:03:49 91.    02:03:58

92. 10. W45 3 KRISSLER Anke 1977 91.    02:03:22 92.    02:04:18

93. 11. W45 2387 SCHUBERT Judith 1979 92.    02:03:38 93.    02:04:21

94. 9. W55 2433 SCHNEIDER Dietlinde 1965 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 93.    02:03:40 94.    02:04:39

95. 12. W50 2173 SCHEITERBAUER Gerlinde 1971 97.    02:04:29 95.    02:05:10

96. 12. W45 2086 HÖRBIGER Michaela 1978 TriRun Linz 99.    02:04:56 96.    02:05:20

97. 10. W35 2106 WRIGHT Melody 1989 95.    02:04:23 97.    02:05:31

98. 18. W40 2107 MARTIN Nadja 1981 96.    02:04:24 98.    02:05:32

99. 17. WHK 2174 SCHEITERBAUER Jana 1998 100.    02:05:05 99.    02:05:47

100. 6. W60 2125 STILLER Rita 1961 98.    02:04:54 100.    02:05:55

101. 13. W50 2586 HUBMANN Astrid 1970 Peppex Sports Team 101.    02:05:32 101.    02:06:14

102. 14. W50 2613 BRÜCKNER Heidi 1971 team4friends 102.    02:05:36 102.    02:06:44

103. 15. W50 2196 ZINNER Angelika 1973 103.    02:06:33 103.    02:06:51

104. 10. W55 2478 HUDE Petra 1969 LC MKW Hausruck 104.    02:06:41 104.    02:07:12

105. 16. W50 2309 ANDERSON Helga 1970 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 107.    02:07:18 105.    02:07:45

106. 19. W40 2015 KLEBES Melanie 1983 105.    02:07:01 106.    02:08:03

107. 17. W50 2170 MEINERT Martina 1970 106.    02:07:12 107.    02:08:12

108. 7. W60 2426 ÜBEL Beate 1961 TB Erlangen 108.    02:08:28 108.    02:09:18

109. 8. W60 2248 SCHWARTZ Erna 1960 HaSi Club 109.    02:08:58 109.    02:09:35

110. 15. W30 2197 SCHUHMACHER Jana 1992 110.    02:09:11 110.    02:09:42

111. 1. W70 2284 GÖTTNER Christiane 1952 TuS Fürstenfeldbruck e. V. 111.    02:09:14 111.    02:10:02

112. 16. W30 2175 KUHN Caroline 1993 113.    02:09:47 112.    02:10:19

113. 18. W50 2028 LINDNER Sandra 1973 112.    02:09:45 113.    02:10:32

114. 11. W35 2267 VESCO Linda 1985 114.    02:09:53 114.    02:10:41

115. 9. W60 2417 MELCHNER Anne 1963 115.    02:10:01 115.    02:11:01
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116. 18. WHK 2121 SEDLATY Annika 1995 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 118.    02:11:59 116.    02:12:23

117. 17. W30 2436 BAUMGÄRTNER Kiana 1993 116.    02:11:29 117.    02:12:32

118. 18. W30 2348 SOPPART Pia 1992 JobaLaufTeam 117.    02:11:44 118.    02:12:35

119. 20. W40 2181 BÄUML Katrin 1982 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 119.    02:12:41 119.    02:13:08

120. 10. W60 2389 BERGMEIER Sigrid 1963 Eisbär Nordic Team 123.    02:13:10 120.    02:13:42

120. 10. W60 2427 KRAUS Andrea 1964 SVG Ruhstorf 122.    02:13:10 120.    02:13:42

122. 21. W40 2164 BRUGGER Johanna 1984 SC Aising-Pang 124.    02:13:16 122.    02:13:50

122. 13. W45 2201 TUERMER Angela 1976 121.    02:13:04 122.    02:13:50

124. 1. W65 2147 ZIRKEL Christiane 1958 Veggies Lindau 120.    02:12:59 124.    02:13:52

125. 14. W45 2066 HOFFMEISTER Melanie 1979 125.    02:13:20 125.    02:14:22

126. 11. W55 2120 FRANKERL Karin 1965 Ski-Club Schwandorf 126.    02:13:38 126.    02:14:28

127. 15. W45 2489 KOPIETZ Joanna 1979 128.    02:14:31 127.    02:14:56

128. 22. W40 2060 MARTIN Melanie 1982 dieSchweinehunde 127.    02:13:53 128.    02:15:00

129. 12. W55 2218 SCHWABL Birgit 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 130.    02:15:36 129.    02:15:59

130. 12. W60 2203 KLAMA Gerti 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 130.    02:15:36 130.    02:16:00

131. 23. W40 2249 BRENNER Sandra 1984 HaSi Club 129.    02:15:29 131.    02:16:06

132. 12. W35 2148 BEHNAM Shady 1986 132.    02:16:45 132.    02:17:33

133. 2. W65 2233 KINDERMANN Rita 1958 133.    02:17:49 133.    02:18:16

134. 19. WHK 2513 FRANK Julia 2002 135.    02:18:30 134.    02:18:56

135. 24. W40 2108 KRUMESZ Cornelia 1984 134.    02:18:18 135.    02:19:18

136. 16. W45 2079 RENTSCH Kathrin 1977 136.    02:19:01 136.    02:20:02

137. 13. W55 2211 PHILIPP Sabine 1969 Monrepos Runners 137.    02:19:27 137.    02:20:06

138. 17. W45 2141 HOCHMAYR Sabine 1976 Ultra Turtles 138.    02:19:29 138.    02:20:31

139. 14. W55 2103 WEINDL Sylvia 1968 Tour de Kerscher 139.    02:19:35 139.    02:20:36

140. 20. WHK 2349 HOFMANN Susan 2002 JobaLaufTeam 140.    02:20:26 140.    02:21:19

141. 21. WHK 2444 HAUSER Sarah 1995 141.    02:21:29 141.    02:22:38

142. 19. W50 2534 KRAPF Anja 1971 TSV Lichtenwald 142.    02:22:25 142.    02:23:28

143. 13. W60 2016 BECKER Ingrid 1964 143.    02:22:40 143.    02:23:42

144. 20. W50 2573 AUMÜLLER Michaela 1972 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 144.    02:24:30 144.    02:25:28

145. 15. W55 2091 REINDL Iris 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 145.    02:26:31 145.    02:27:27

146. 14. W60 2595 SCHWUCHOW Romy 1962 TriSport Isartal 146.    02:27:15 146.    02:27:41

147. 19. W30 2010 KUNZMANN Sonja 1991 147.    02:28:38 147.    02:29:32

148. 16. W55 2300 PATERMANN Heidi 1969 SV Herschfeld 148.    02:30:37 148.    02:31:35

149. 18. W45 2572 PONTES Alessandra 1977 Nautico Recife 149.    02:31:54 149.    02:32:19

150. 22. WHK 2002 TEPPICH Lisa 1998 150.    02:32:17 150.    02:33:28

151. 19. W45 2104 PRINZ Katrin 1975 ULLE 152.    02:33:32 151.    02:34:24

152. 21. W50 2328 BUTZ Katja 1971 ERDINGER Active TEAM 151.    02:33:24 152.    02:34:36

153. 22. W50 2062 FERSTL Andrea 1970 153.    02:34:33 153.    02:35:39

154. 23. W50 2317 PRASCH Renate 1972 154.    02:35:21 154.    02:36:28

155. 1. W80 2294 BENNEWITZ Edeltraud 1941 156.    02:40:12 155.    02:40:35

156. 13. W35 2068 RIEKEN Manuela 1985 155.    02:40:12 156.    02:41:19

157. 20. W45 2484 SCHWARZHUBER Elisabeth 1976 157.    02:53:16 157.    02:54:18

DNF - W40 2054 BRUCK Birte 1983 -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WJU 18
57. 1. WJU 18 2414 FESSL Theresa 2007 Lauftreff Saiga Hans 1.    01:55:44 1.    01:56:21

Altersklasse WJU 20
28. 1. WJU 20 2488 SEIDERER Anna 2005 1.    01:49:04 1.    01:49:36

Altersklasse WHK
1. 1. WHK 2352 BRAND Maria 1996 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg 1.    01:18:45 1.    01:18:47

2. 2. WHK 2305 LOIDL Katharina 1999 Pro Team Hotel Jakob/Tri Run Kuchl 2.    01:26:14 2.    01:26:22

7. 3. WHK 2502 SCHMITT Isabelle 2004 LT SV Pfatter 3.    01:34:39 3.    01:34:43

21. 4. WHK 2612 WUNDERLICH Alena 1995 4.    01:45:59 4.    01:46:53
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23. 5. WHK 2210 ERDMANN Alin 1996 5.    01:47:13 5.    01:47:40

47. 6. WHK 2338 PAUL Andrea 1996 6.    01:52:44 6.    01:53:12

52. 7. WHK 2117 FLOTZINGER Martina 1995 7.    01:54:02 7.    01:54:33

59. 8. WHK 2526 DOLL Carla 1996 9.    01:56:12 8.    01:56:42

60. 9. WHK 2543 BAUER Ilona 2001 8.    01:56:05 9.    01:56:47

69. 10. WHK 2142 DAHM Annika 1997 Spectacular Speedy Spectacles 11.    01:58:10 10.    01:58:56

69. 10. WHK 2143 RAU Fiona 2003 Spectacular Speedy Spectacles 10.    01:58:10 10.    01:58:56

69. 10. WHK 2144 HRAZDIRA Madeleine 1998 Spectacular Speedy Spectacles 12.    01:58:10 10.    01:58:56

74. 13. WHK 2575 YEOM Kyeongmin 1999 13.    01:58:51 13.    01:59:13

80. 14. WHK 2278 BALINT Ingrid 1998 14.    02:00:18 14.    02:00:36

81. 15. WHK 2501 SCHMITT Rita 2002 LT SV Pfatter 15.    02:01:03 15.    02:01:13

86. 16. WHK 2462 LIEBL Katrin 1997 SVG Ruhstorf 16.    02:01:20 16.    02:01:54

99. 17. WHK 2174 SCHEITERBAUER Jana 1998 17.    02:05:05 17.    02:05:47

116. 18. WHK 2121 SEDLATY Annika 1995 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 18.    02:11:59 18.    02:12:23

134. 19. WHK 2513 FRANK Julia 2002 19.    02:18:30 19.    02:18:56

140. 20. WHK 2349 HOFMANN Susan 2002 JobaLaufTeam 20.    02:20:26 20.    02:21:19

141. 21. WHK 2444 HAUSER Sarah 1995 21.    02:21:29 21.    02:22:38

150. 22. WHK 2002 TEPPICH Lisa 1998 22.    02:32:17 22.    02:33:28

Altersklasse W30
3. 1. W30 2256 WAGENSONNER Franziska 1991 LV Deggendorf 1.    01:28:34 1.    01:28:38

9. 2. W30 2258 SPEIDEL Sarah 1993 2.    01:36:26 2.    01:36:44

27. 3. W30 2530 HARTMANN Lara 1992 Ski-Club Lauf 3.    01:48:55 3.    01:49:16

31. 4. W30 2213 ZEHENTNER Kerstin 1992 4.    01:49:38 4.    01:50:01

41. 5. W30 2319 EGRESI Livia 1990 5.    01:52:23 5.    01:52:45

50. 6. W30 2012 HAIDER Stephanie 1991 LG Innviertel 6.    01:53:19 6.    01:53:59

55. 7. W30 2441 PICHLER Alexandra 1992 7.    01:55:37 7.    01:55:47

56. 8. W30 2483 DOLL Nora 1993 8.    01:55:39 8.    01:56:11

66. 9. W30 2095 GÜRSTER Veronika 1993 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 9.    01:57:15 9.    01:57:49

73. 10. W30 2089 CABRIALES Valeria 1992 10.    01:58:14 10.    01:59:04

75. 11. W30 2603 JENSEN Felicitas 1993 Pace Bakers 11.    01:58:41 11.    01:59:20

76. 12. W30 2347 HEINEMANN Verena 1994 JobaLaufTeam 12.    01:58:50 12.    01:59:41

79. 13. W30 2392 ZUKAN Dunja 1990 13.    02:00:07 13.    02:00:33

90. 14. W30 2207 LACHNITT Ramona 1992 14.    02:03:06 14.    02:03:47

110. 15. W30 2197 SCHUHMACHER Jana 1992 15.    02:09:11 15.    02:09:42

112. 16. W30 2175 KUHN Caroline 1993 16.    02:09:47 16.    02:10:19

117. 17. W30 2436 BAUMGÄRTNER Kiana 1993 17.    02:11:29 17.    02:12:32

118. 18. W30 2348 SOPPART Pia 1992 JobaLaufTeam 18.    02:11:44 18.    02:12:35

147. 19. W30 2010 KUNZMANN Sonja 1991 19.    02:28:38 19.    02:29:32

Altersklasse W35
5. 1. W35 2092 ECKER Julia 1989 LAC Amateure Steyr 1.    01:29:58 1.    01:30:05

10. 2. W35 2074 HAARMANN Daniela 1987 2.    01:37:12 2.    01:37:23

30. 3. W35 2331 TOTTER Michaela 1989 TSV Detag Wernberg 3.    01:49:25 3.    01:49:54

34. 4. W35 2555 GEHRMANN Franziska 1989 ESV Lok Zwickau 4.    01:51:17 4.    01:51:47

38. 5. W35 2537 MUSER Sylvia 1986 Lauftreff Saiga Hans 5.    01:51:57 5.    01:52:33

62. 6. W35 2541 WURSTBAUER Karin 1985 6.    01:56:32 6.    01:57:19

63. 7. W35 2593 LANG Martina 1986 Team Vegan 7.    01:56:50 7.    01:57:31

67. 8. W35 2035 NAGL Anna 1989 8.    01:57:58 8.    01:58:08

83. 9. W35 2246 BARTA Agnes 1985 Thermen-Apotheke 9.    02:00:31 9.    02:01:16

97. 10. W35 2106 WRIGHT Melody 1989 10.    02:04:23 10.    02:05:31

114. 11. W35 2267 VESCO Linda 1985 11.    02:09:53 11.    02:10:41

132. 12. W35 2148 BEHNAM Shady 1986 12.    02:16:45 12.    02:17:33

156. 13. W35 2068 RIEKEN Manuela 1985 13.    02:40:12 13.    02:41:19

Altersklasse W40
6. 1. W40 2209 STÖCKER Katja 1983 Team Icehouse e. V. 1.    01:32:14 1.    01:32:20

8. 2. W40 2601 OBERNDORFER Christina 1981 LG Innviertel 2.    01:36:20 2.    01:36:26
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11. 3. W40 2277 KURZ Silvie 1981 FC Fürstenzell 3.    01:37:39 3.    01:37:50

16. 4. W40 2577 HÄRTEL Isabel 1980 Peppex Sports Team 4.    01:43:36 4.    01:44:02

17. 5. W40 2151 RUEß Irene 1980 TSV Tutzing 5.    01:43:56 5.    01:44:10

19. 6. W40 2299 NITZSCHE Anabel 1983 VfL Muschenheim 6.    01:44:35 6.    01:45:00

22. 7. W40 2286 BARTSCH Andrea 1980 Running sisters 7.    01:46:26 7.    01:47:00

35. 8. W40 2493 DIETL Andrea 1980 Bayronman e.V. 8.    01:51:25 8.    01:52:16

37. 9. W40 2547 MAILHAMMER Claudia 1981 SV Schwindegg 9.    01:51:42 9.    01:52:24

39. 10. W40 2287 EDER Anita 1982 Running sisters 11.    01:52:03 10.    01:52:37

42. 11. W40 2561 SCHRÖDER Karin 1983 Sportfreunde Burghöring 12.    01:52:03 11.    01:52:52

44. 12. W40 2552 HETZNER Simone 1984 S&F Osteopathie.Physiotherapie 10.    01:52:02 12.    01:52:57

46. 13. W40 2599 SCHÖPPL Melanie 1980 MS Kappl 13.    01:52:17 13.    01:53:01

48. 14. W40 2307 MAS CASELLAS Simone 1983 SV Dischingen 14.    01:52:58 14.    01:53:24

51. 15. W40 2187 BOIDOL Teresa 1983 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 15.    01:54:03 15.    01:54:30

54. 16. W40 2027 GRAF Julia 1983 16.    01:54:11 16.    01:54:57

89. 17. W40 2368 CREMER Nadine 1981 Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV 17.    02:02:11 17.    02:02:59

98. 18. W40 2107 MARTIN Nadja 1981 18.    02:04:24 18.    02:05:32

106. 19. W40 2015 KLEBES Melanie 1983 19.    02:07:01 19.    02:08:03

119. 20. W40 2181 BÄUML Katrin 1982 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 20.    02:12:41 20.    02:13:08

122. 21. W40 2164 BRUGGER Johanna 1984 SC Aising-Pang 21.    02:13:16 21.    02:13:50

128. 22. W40 2060 MARTIN Melanie 1982 dieSchweinehunde 22.    02:13:53 22.    02:15:00

131. 23. W40 2249 BRENNER Sandra 1984 HaSi Club 23.    02:15:29 23.    02:16:06

135. 24. W40 2108 KRUMESZ Cornelia 1984 24.    02:18:18 24.    02:19:18

DNF - W40 2054 BRUCK Birte 1983 -

Altersklasse W45
4. 1. W45 2152 OTTES Martina 1978 TSV Tutzing 1.    01:29:12 1.    01:29:17

15. 2. W45 2281 KRAUSE Petra 1976 SV Neukirchen/Inn 2.    01:43:13 2.    01:43:34

20. 3. W45 2438 PETERS Maria 1979 Zellertal Ultracycling 3.    01:45:45 3.    01:46:13

26. 4. W45 2204 ROUTABOUL Laura 1975 FC Deutsche Post 4.    01:47:46 4.    01:48:28

29. 5. W45 2556 GOLDBRUNNER Doris 1979 LG Reisbach 5.    01:49:19 5.    01:49:43

53. 6. W45 2457 SICKERT Stephanie 1979 6.    01:53:44 6.    01:54:42

65. 7. W45 2155 MELNIK Simone 1976 7.    01:57:18 7.    01:57:41

68. 8. W45 2342 LIECHTY LYNCH Gretchen 1978 Bavaria SRTT 8.    01:57:45 8.    01:58:23

91. 9. W45 2020 DREXLER Stephanie 1975 TV Furth im Wald - Triathlon 11.    02:03:49 9.    02:03:58

92. 10. W45 3 KRISSLER Anke 1977 9.    02:03:22 10.    02:04:18

93. 11. W45 2387 SCHUBERT Judith 1979 10.    02:03:38 11.    02:04:21

96. 12. W45 2086 HÖRBIGER Michaela 1978 TriRun Linz 12.    02:04:56 12.    02:05:20

122. 13. W45 2201 TUERMER Angela 1976 13.    02:13:04 13.    02:13:50

125. 14. W45 2066 HOFFMEISTER Melanie 1979 14.    02:13:20 14.    02:14:22

127. 15. W45 2489 KOPIETZ Joanna 1979 15.    02:14:31 15.    02:14:56

136. 16. W45 2079 RENTSCH Kathrin 1977 16.    02:19:01 16.    02:20:02

138. 17. W45 2141 HOCHMAYR Sabine 1976 Ultra Turtles 17.    02:19:29 17.    02:20:31

149. 18. W45 2572 PONTES Alessandra 1977 Nautico Recife 18.    02:31:54 18.    02:32:19

151. 19. W45 2104 PRINZ Katrin 1975 ULLE 19.    02:33:32 19.    02:34:24

157. 20. W45 2484 SCHWARZHUBER Elisabeth 1976 20.    02:53:16 20.    02:54:18

Altersklasse W50
12. 1. W50 2567 WÜRFL Heike 1971 SV Schwindegg 1.    01:38:55 1.    01:39:13

13. 2. W50 2583 PARKER Bianca 1972 Peppex Sports Team 3.    01:41:48 2.    01:42:11

14. 3. W50 2036 REINHARDT Anita 1972 ESV Amberg 2.    01:41:36 3.    01:42:35

18. 4. W50 2584 PUMBERGER Regina 1970 Peppex Sports Team 4.    01:43:50 4.    01:44:15

24. 5. W50 2261 MAIER Susanne 1971 Sport Ruscher / Erdinger Active Team 5.    01:47:26 5.    01:47:41

32. 6. W50 2578 BAUER Sabine 1973 Peppex Sports Team 6.    01:49:58 6.    01:50:08

40. 7. W50 2145 BACHMAIER Regine 1974 7.    01:52:01 7.    01:52:42

49. 8. W50 2591 ADLER Stephanie 1970 ASC Ulm 8.    01:53:18 8.    01:53:52

77. 9. W50 2223 QUATEMBER Marianna 1971 9.    01:59:36 9.    01:59:45

87. 10. W50 2492 NOTTMEIER Susanne 1970 Bergvolk rennt 11.    02:02:22 10.    02:02:41

88. 11. W50 2296 HEISSLER Janka 1973 10.    02:01:58 11.    02:02:43
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95. 12. W50 2173 SCHEITERBAUER Gerlinde 1971 12.    02:04:29 12.    02:05:10

101. 13. W50 2586 HUBMANN Astrid 1970 Peppex Sports Team 13.    02:05:32 13.    02:06:14

102. 14. W50 2613 BRÜCKNER Heidi 1971 team4friends 14.    02:05:36 14.    02:06:44

103. 15. W50 2196 ZINNER Angelika 1973 15.    02:06:33 15.    02:06:51

105. 16. W50 2309 ANDERSON Helga 1970 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 17.    02:07:18 16.    02:07:45

107. 17. W50 2170 MEINERT Martina 1970 16.    02:07:12 17.    02:08:12

113. 18. W50 2028 LINDNER Sandra 1973 18.    02:09:45 18.    02:10:32

142. 19. W50 2534 KRAPF Anja 1971 TSV Lichtenwald 19.    02:22:25 19.    02:23:28

144. 20. W50 2573 AUMÜLLER Michaela 1972 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 20.    02:24:30 20.    02:25:28

152. 21. W50 2328 BUTZ Katja 1971 ERDINGER Active TEAM 21.    02:33:24 21.    02:34:36

153. 22. W50 2062 FERSTL Andrea 1970 22.    02:34:33 22.    02:35:39

154. 23. W50 2317 PRASCH Renate 1972 23.    02:35:21 23.    02:36:28

Altersklasse W55
25. 1. W55 2396 VOGL Petra 1967 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 1.    01:47:13 1.    01:48:07

33. 2. W55 2250 GRAF Annemarie 1966 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 2.    01:49:37 2.    01:50:30

36. 3. W55 2632 WALLNER Marianne 1967 CLR Sauwald Schwarzmüller 3.    01:51:40 3.    01:52:23

43. 4. W55 2238 KUNZE Kathrin 1969 Freunde der Stoppuhr Leipzig 4.    01:52:24 4.    01:52:53

44. 5. W55 2503 RIGLER Viera 1969 5.    01:52:30 5.    01:52:57

58. 6. W55 2275 STELZMÜLLER Roswitha 1965 6.    01:55:56 6.    01:56:27

61. 7. W55 2240 BULLARD Alexandra 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 7.    01:56:44 7.    01:57:08

72. 8. W55 2550 GOYMANN Elke 1968 Run for fun, Tus Geretsried 8.    01:58:17 8.    01:59:03

94. 9. W55 2433 SCHNEIDER Dietlinde 1965 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 9.    02:03:40 9.    02:04:39

104. 10. W55 2478 HUDE Petra 1969 LC MKW Hausruck 10.    02:06:41 10.    02:07:12

126. 11. W55 2120 FRANKERL Karin 1965 Ski-Club Schwandorf 11.    02:13:38 11.    02:14:28

129. 12. W55 2218 SCHWABL Birgit 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 12.    02:15:36 12.    02:15:59

137. 13. W55 2211 PHILIPP Sabine 1969 Monrepos Runners 13.    02:19:27 13.    02:20:06

139. 14. W55 2103 WEINDL Sylvia 1968 Tour de Kerscher 14.    02:19:35 14.    02:20:36

145. 15. W55 2091 REINDL Iris 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 15.    02:26:31 15.    02:27:27

148. 16. W55 2300 PATERMANN Heidi 1969 SV Herschfeld 16.    02:30:37 16.    02:31:35

Altersklasse W60
64. 1. W60 2311 CLAUDETE Maciel 1962 1.    01:56:40 1.    01:57:34

78. 2. W60 2373 SCHIRL Gertraud 1962 2.    01:59:28 2.    02:00:12

82. 3. W60 2496 PICHLER Marianne 1961 Union Goldwörth 3.    02:00:43 3.    02:01:14

84. 4. W60 2295 GÖSCHL Elisabeth 1960 5.    02:00:49 4.    02:01:25

85. 5. W60 2564 HOMANN Carmen 1963 4.    02:00:46 5.    02:01:33

100. 6. W60 2125 STILLER Rita 1961 6.    02:04:54 6.    02:05:55

108. 7. W60 2426 ÜBEL Beate 1961 TB Erlangen 7.    02:08:28 7.    02:09:18

109. 8. W60 2248 SCHWARTZ Erna 1960 HaSi Club 8.    02:08:58 8.    02:09:35

115. 9. W60 2417 MELCHNER Anne 1963 9.    02:10:01 9.    02:11:01

120. 10. W60 2389 BERGMEIER Sigrid 1963 Eisbär Nordic Team 11.    02:13:10 10.    02:13:42

120. 10. W60 2427 KRAUS Andrea 1964 SVG Ruhstorf 10.    02:13:10 10.    02:13:42

130. 12. W60 2203 KLAMA Gerti 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 12.    02:15:36 12.    02:16:00

143. 13. W60 2016 BECKER Ingrid 1964 13.    02:22:40 13.    02:23:42

146. 14. W60 2595 SCHWUCHOW Romy 1962 TriSport Isartal 14.    02:27:15 14.    02:27:41

Altersklasse W65
124. 1. W65 2147 ZIRKEL Christiane 1958 Veggies Lindau 1.    02:12:59 1.    02:13:52

133. 2. W65 2233 KINDERMANN Rita 1958 2.    02:17:49 2.    02:18:16

Altersklasse W70
111. 1. W70 2284 GÖTTNER Christiane 1952 TuS Fürstenfeldbruck e. V. 1.    02:09:14 1.    02:10:02

Altersklasse W80
155. 1. W80 2294 BENNEWITZ Edeltraud 1941 1.    02:40:12 1.    02:40:35
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